DIAPHYSIS SYSTEM
14
Indications
Features and Benefits
Product Overview
Ordering Information
- ARIX Diaphysis System Plates
1/3 Tublar / LC-DCP / LCP

1.6 mm
9.9 mm
Ordering Information –Plates
8
ARIX Diaphysis System
Ordering Information –Plates
LC-DCP
ARIX Diaphysis System Plates
Code Holes Length  Width Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-DIST-206 6 80 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35-DIST-207 7 92 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35-DIST-208 8 104 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35-DIST-209 9 116 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35-DIST-210 10 128 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35-DIST-211 11 140 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35-DIST-212 12 152 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
3.8 mm
11 mm
35-DIST-21235-DIST-21135-DIST-20935-DIST-20835-DIST-20735-DIST-206 35-DIST-210
9
ARIX Diaphysis System
Ordering Information –Plates
LCP
Code Holes Length  Width Thickness Color Set Quantity
35V-DIST-106 6 80 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35V-DIST-108 8 104 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35V-DIST-110 10 128 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35V-DIST-112 12 152 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35V-DIST-114 14 176 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
35V-DIST-116 16 200 mm 11.0 mm 3.8 mm Light Blue 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
35V-DIST-11635V-DIST-11435V-DIST-11235V-DIST-11035V-DIST-10835V-DIST-106
3.8 mm
11 mm
10
ARIX Diaphysis System
ARIX Diaphysis System Screws
Ø 3.5 mm Locking Screws
(STARIX)
Ø 3.5 mm
Ø 5.0 mm
Code Length Color Set Quantity
35L-SO-L10-TA 10 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L12-TA 12 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L14-TA 14 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L16-TA 16 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L18-TA 18 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L20-TA 20 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L22-TA 22 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L24-TA 24 mm Green 5
Code Length Color Set Quantity
35-SO-L10-T 10 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L12-T 12 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L14-T 14 mm Silver 5